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SECOND YEAR ADMISSION NOTICE 2025-2026 

All the students who have cleared their Supplementary Examinations 
of FIRST YEAR and seeking admission to SECOND YEAR are hereby 

informed that they should follow the below procedure to secure 
admission in SECOND YEAR from July 7, 2025 to July 12, 2025. 

Admission Process: 

1) You will get link from Data vista through email or SMS provided by 
you. 

2) Please fill all the form details correctly as every field is mandatory 
and submit the form online. 

DATE: 04.07.2025 

3) After submission of admission form you will get the payment link for 
payment of college fees (online). 

4) Once the payment is made you will get a fee receipt through your 
login ID. 

5) You need to submit the physical copy of the filled in admission 
form, First Year Mark Sheet copy and fee receipt in the college 
counters between 10.00 am to 2.00 pm. 

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury 
Principal 
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SR. 

NO 

1 S.Y.B.COM 

2 S.Y.B.COM (AF) 
3 S.Y.B.COM (BI) 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

SECOND YEAR FEES DETAILS FOR 2025-2026 

11 

12 

S.Y.B.COM (FM) 
S.Y.BAMMC 

S.Y.B.SC. IT 

S.Y.B.SC. CS 

S.Y.B.SC. PT 

S.Y.B.SC. EVS 

S.Y.B.SC. DS 

COURSE 

S.Y. Management Accounting & Finance 
S.Y. Entrepreneurship 

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury 
Principal 

DATE: 04.07.2025 

kRTS. 

YEARLY FEES 
AMOUNT 

(RS.) 
18804/ 

31024/ 
31024/ 
31024/ 
30576/ 
44046/ 
44046/ 
32766/ 
43716/ 
50316/ 
85000/ 
165000/ 
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