SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE [AUTONOMOUS]

DATE: 04.07.2025

SECOND YEAR ADMISSION NOTICE 2025-2026

All the students who have cleared their Supplementary Examinations of FIRST YEAR and seeking admission to SECOND YEAR are hereby informed that they should follow the below procedure to secure admission in SECOND YEAR from July 7, 2025 to July 12, 2025.

Admission Process:

- 1) You will get link from Data vista through email or SMS provided by you.
- 2) Please fill all the form details correctly as every field is mandatory and submit the form online.
- 3) After submission of admission form you will get the payment link for payment of college fees (online).
- 4) Once the payment is made you will get a fee receipt through your login ID.
- 5) You need to submit the <u>physical copy of the filled in admission</u> form, First Year Mark Sheet copy and fee receipt in the college counters between 10.00 am to 2.00 pm.

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury Principal



SIES (NERUL) COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE [AUTONOMOUS]

DATE: 04.07.2025

SECOND YEAR FEES DETAILS FOR 2025-2026

SR.	COURSE	YEARLY FEES
NO		AMOUNT
95		(RS.)
1	S.Y.B.COM	18804/-
2	S.Y.B.COM (AF)	31024/-
3	S.Y.B.COM (BI)	31024/-
4	S.Y.B.COM (FM)	31024/-
5	S.Y.BAMMC	30576/-
6	S.Y.B.SC. IT	44046/-
7	S.Y.B.SC. CS	44046/-
8	S.Y.B.SC. PT	32766/-
9	S.Y.B.SC. EVS	43716/-
10	S.Y.B.SC. DS	50316/-
11	S.Y. Management Accounting & Finance	85000/-
12	S.Y. Entrepreneurship	165000/-

Dr. Koel Roychoudhury Principal

